
【暫定表】

２００６年ＪＡＦ九州地方選手権 成績表

順

位
ＦＪ１６００

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ
3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

8/20
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 曇
（出走台数） 9台 12台 10台 10台 4戦

1 福田　詩久 無所属 20 20 20 10 70 70
2 山本　克哉 SPARK 15 6 8  20 49 49
3 吉田　宣弘 ﾁｰﾑSONIC - 15 12 15 42 42
4 河岡　裕康 MAKERS・R 8 8 10 12 38 38
5 渡部　武典 ﾁｰﾑSONIC - 10 15 8 33 33
6 岸　良一 APC 10 12 - - 22 22
7 池田　雄太郎 AMCF-MSC 6 3 6 2 17 17
8 宮本　健一 AMCF-MSC 12 R - - 12 12
9 山浦　資智 APC - 2 4 6 12 12
10 永田　翔平 APC - 4 3 4 11 11
11 中野　邦彦 K-1SPORTS 3 1 - 3 7 7
12 奈倉　信彦 無所属 4 - - - 4 4
13 東　裕輔 AMCF-MSC - - 2 - 2 2
14 青柳　英和 AMCF-MSC 1 1 1

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
ＦＪ１６００

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ
3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

8/20
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 曇
（出走台数） 9台 8台 8台 10台 4戦

1 山本　克哉 SPARK 20 8 10 20 58 58
2 吉田　宣弘 ﾁｰﾑSONIC － 20 15 15 50 50
3 河岡　裕康 MAKERS・R 10 10 12 12 44 44
4 渡部　武典 ﾁｰﾑSONIC － 12 20 10 42 42
5 岸　良一 APC 12 15 － － 27 27
6 池田　雄太郎 AMCF-MSC 8 4 8 3 23 23
7 永田　翔平 APC － 6 6 6 18 18
8 宮本　健一 AMCF-MSC 15 － － － 15 15
9 中野　邦彦 K-1SPORTS 6 3 － 4 13 13
10 山浦　資智 APC － － － 8 8 8
11 東　裕輔 AMCF-MSC － － 4 － 4 4
12 青柳　英和 AMCF-MSC － － － 2 2 2

２００６年ＪＡＦ九州地方選手権 成績表

順

位
Ｎ１   １６００

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ
3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 晴
（出走台数） 6台 6台 7台 6台 4戦

1 岩下　信隆 T-SHIN 12 12 15  12 51 51
2 鎌田　和弘 GMSC R 15 20 6 41 41
3 伊比井　浩之 KUROKI-R 20 R - 20 40 40
4 荒木　順介 T-SHIN 15 8 -  15 38 38
5 安部　克司 APC - 10 8 10 28 28
6 高木　智博 SUBARU宮崎 R 20 6 - 26 26
7 北村　秀夫 HIGO-T 10 6 - 8 24 24
8 堀川　康祐 TRY - - 12 - 12 12
9 嶋田　康一 TKR R - 10 - 10 10

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
Ｎ１   １６００

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ
3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 晴
（出走台数） 6台 6台 7台 6台 4戦

1 岩下　信隆 T-SHIN 12 12 15  12 51 51
2 鎌田　和弘 GMSC － 15 20 6 41 41
3 伊比井　浩之 KUROKI-R 20 － － 20 40 40
4 荒木　順介 T-SHIN 15 8 －  15 38 38
5 安部　克司 APC － 10 8 10 28 28
6 高木　智博 SUBARU宮崎 － 20 6 － 26 26
7 北村　秀夫 HIGO-T 10 6 － 8 24 24
8 堀川　康祐 TRY - - 12 － 12 12
9 嶋田　康一 TKR － － 10 － 10 10



【暫定表】

獲

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
SS1ｸﾗｽ

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ

3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 晴
（出走台数） 0台 0台 3台 0台 戦

鷹取　剛司 TGF 不 不 20 不 20 不
福原　慎 T-SAKURAI 成 成 15 成 15 成
西田　誉 T-SAKURAI 立 立 12 立 12 立

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
SS2ｸﾗｽ

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ

3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 曇
（出走台数） 7台 8台 8台 8台 4戦

1 木山　洋 MAKERS･R 20 － 20 15 55 55
2 馬原　亨 APC 15 15 12 － 42 42
3 末吉　良太 ＡＰＣ － 20 15 6 41 41
4 淋　真一 APC 12 10 8 8 38 38
5 江口　慎也 T-SHIN － － － 20 20 20
6 寺本　光明 APC － － 10 10 20 20
7 江上　朋彦 TGF 10 － 4 4 18 18
8 鹿毛　秀爾 TGF 8 4 3 3 18 18
9 友澤　健吉 ＴＫＲ － 12 － － 12 12
9 福原　慎 T-SAKURAI － － 12 12 12
11 塚田　利郎 ＴＲＹ － 6 6 － 12 12
12 安部　智明 ＧＲＡＶＥＬ － 8 － － 8 8
13 中垣　乃幸 ＴＫＲ － 3 － － 3 3

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
SS3ｸﾗｽ

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ

3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 曇
（出走台数） 1台 1台 2台 2台 戦

不 不 不 不 0 不
成 成 成 成 0 成
立 立 立 立 0 立

0

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
SS4ｸﾗｽ

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ

3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴 曇
（出走台数） 4台 3台 6台 7台 4戦

1 木野　誠三 TRY 15 12 12 10 49 49
2 益永　敏美 ﾁｰﾑSONIC 20 － 10 15 45 45
3 中馬　由美子 T-SHIN － － 20 20 40 40
4 吉原　久美 APC 10 － 8 6 24 24
5 梶島　純一 ＴＫＲ － 20 － － 20 20
6 かじや　ゆたか CHECKIN 12 － － 8 20 20
7 嶋田　憲一 ＴＫＲ － － 6 12 18 18
8 清田　晃治 TRY － － 15 － 15 15
8 田中　一男 T-SHIN － 15 － － 15 15
10 新垣　浩 GMSC － － － 4 4 4

２００６年ＪＭＲＣ九州 レースシリーズ 成績表

順

位
SS5ｸﾗｽ

ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－3 ＳＲ－4

所属クラブ

3/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

6/18
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

10/15
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

11/26
APC

ｵｰﾄﾎﾟﾘｽ

獲
得
合
計

有
効
点
数

天候 曇 曇 晴
（出走台数） 0台 0台 0台 0台 戦

不 不 不 不 0 不
成 成 成 成 0 成
立 立 立 立 0 立
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